3 December
International Day of

People with Disability

Listen and sniff —

The ‘hearing words

1. bang
2. purr
3. thud
4. whirr
5. pop
6. zoom
7. eek
8. tick
9. creak
10. groan

The mystery word is ‘audiometer’.

solutions
The ‘smelly’ words

1. smoke

2. blossoms

3. perfume
4. soap

5. spicy

6. potpourri
7. onion

8. socks

9. Mint

The mystery word is ‘olfaction’.



